
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

May 12, 2020

120000032

317.70

68

84

308.70

58

4

313.79

48

120Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

May 12, 2020

219042

250.00

115

12

293.00

103

17

291.47

91

82

324.47

70

62

320.08

60

4

346.25

48

219Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

May 12, 2020

2166454

143.26

150

39

252.76

116

487

281.10

101

349

290.52

87

506

310.48

73

281

328.99

59

50

355.12

42

1712Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

May 12, 2020

8000008

328.10

61

08Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

May 11, 2020

37451

130.95

169

2

302.00

111

37

319.61

101

92

325.91

88

143

335.24

73

33

327.96

59

16

361.00

47

323Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

May 11, 2020

1028498

142.12

152

33

283.55

125

79

300.68

103

140

298.98

85

117

309.81

72

110

340.36

57

51

325.26

39

530Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

May 11, 2020

2000002

295.00

55

02Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

May 11, 2020

202

285.00

113

000002Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
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Kawartha Community Sales Barn

May 09, 2020

13087

178.68

115

02

310.00

105

22

311.68

84

11

315.45

68

6

329.69

55

2

265.00

40

43Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

May 07, 2020

42756

161.13

139

2

230.00

113

111

262.28

100

90

266.87

88

102

302.16

74

63

328.33

59

3

355.00

44

371Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

May 06, 2020

99018

138.70

149

5

184.20

104

5

266.90

88

31

279.89

73

9

243.40

57

31

348.79

38

99Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


